Provisional Ballots Counted and Not Counted

General Election 2024

(Concerning the smaller numbers, we ran out of prenumbered Provisional ballot envelopes and numbered our own.)

Envelope #

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

11
12
13
14
15
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

Counted
Envelope #
607465 Counted
607466 Counted
607467 Counted
607468 Counted
607469 Counted
607470 Counted
607471 Counted
607473 Counted
607474 Counted
607475 Counted
607476 Counted
607477 Counted
607478 Counted
607479 Counted
607481 Counted
607482 Counted
607483 Counted
607484 Counted
607486 Counted
607487 Counted
607488 Counted
607489 Counted
607490 Counted
607491 Counted
607492 Counted
607493 Counted
607495 Counted
607496 Counted
607497 Counted
607498 Counted
607500 Counted
607502 Counted
607503 Counted
607504 Counted
607505 Counted
607506 Counted
607507 Counted

Envelope #

607644
607645
607646
607647
607648
607649
607650
607651
607652
607653
607654
607655
607858
632085
632088
632089
632090
632091
632092
632093
632094
632095
632097
632098
632099
632100
632108
632192
632194
632193
632195
632197
632199
632200
632234
632235
632236

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

Envelope #
695964
695965
695966
695968
695969
695970
695971
695972
695973
695974
695975
695976
695978
695979
695980
802586
802587
807180
807393
807394
807395
807396
807397
807538
807539
807540
807761
807763
807767
807768
807769
807770
807772
807773
807774
807775

807776

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

Not Counted

10 Proof of Address

16 Proof of Address

19 Wrong County Address

53 Proof of Address

No # Wrong State

606482 Proof of Address
606496 Proof of Address
607455 Wrong County Address
607472 Bad Address, Called
607499 Wrong County Address
607501 Proof of Address
607520 Proof of Address
607521 Proof of Address
607580 Proof of Address, DOB, Place
607584 Wrong County Address
607606 Wrong County Address
607607 Proof of Address
607632 Proof of Address
607633 Proof of Address
632247 Proof of Address
637481 Proof of Address
637488 Proof of Address
637489 Wrong County Address
637492 DOB
662794 Proof of Address
662807 Proof of Address
695445 Proof of Address
695456 Proof of Address
695457 Proof of Address
695514 Proof of Address
695608 proof of Address, DOB, Place
695609 Wrong County Address
695967 Proof of Address
695977 Proof of Address
807178 Proof of Address
807179 Proof of Address
807398 Proof of Address



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
606277
606279
606280
606281
606282
606283
606284
606285
606286
606287
606288
606289
606290
606291
606292
606293
606294
606463
606464
606465
606467
606468
606469
606471
606472
606473
606474
606475
606476

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

607508
607509
607510
607511
607512
607513
607514
607515
607516
607517
607518
607519
607567
607568
607569
607570
607571
607572
607573
607574
607575
607576
607577
607578
607579
607581
607582
607585
607586
607587
607588
607589
607590
607591
607592
607593
607594
607595
607596
607597
607598
607599
607600

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

632237
632238
632239
632240
632241
632243
632244
632245
632246
632248
632249
632250
637480
637482
637483
637484
637485
637486
637487
637490
637491
662776
662778
662779
662780
662781
662782
662783
662785
662786
662787
662788
662790
662791
662792
662793
662795
662796
662797
662798
662799
662800
662804

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

807777
807778
807779
807780
825592
825593
832087
832311
832312
832313
832330
832397
832398
832399
832400
832401
832402
832403
832404
832405
832406
832407
832408
832409
832410
837922
837923
837924
837925
849386
849388
849389
849390
849391
849392
849393
849394
849396
849397
849398
849400
849401
849402

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

807399
807771
854008
854116

Proof of Address
Proof of Address
DOB, Place of Birth
Proof of Address



606477
606478
606479
606480
606481
606483
606484
606485
606486
606487
606488
606489
606490
606491
606492
606493
606494
606495
606497
606499
606500
606501
606502
606588
607450
607451
607452
607453
607454
607456
607457
607458
607459
607460
607461
607462
607463

607464

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

Counted

607601
607602
607603
607604
607605
607608
607609
607610
607611
607612
607613
607614
607615
607616
607617
607618
607619
607620
607621
607622
607623
607624
607625
607626
607627
607628
607629
607630
607631
607635
607636
607637
607638
607639
607640
607641
607642

607643

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

Counted

662805
662806
695443
695444
695446
695447
695448
695449
695450
695451
695452
695453
695454
695455
695458
695459
695460
695510
695511
695512
695513
695515
695516
695517
695605
695606
695607
695610
695611
695612
695614
695615
695616
695617
695619
695620
695961

695963

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted

Counted

849403
849404
849405
849406
849407
849410
849411
849412
849413
849414
849415
854005
854006
854007
854009
854016
854017
854018
854019
854020
854111
854112
854113
854114
854115
854117
854118
854119
854120
898829
932196

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted




