## **Provisional Ballots Counted and Not Counted**

## **General Election 2024**

(Concerning the smaller numbers, we ran out of prenumbered Provisional ballot envelopes and numbered our own.)

## Counted

		1	inteu						
Envelope #		Envelope #	<b>:</b> I	Envelope #	I	Envelope #	<b>‡</b>	Not Co	ounted
1	Counted	607465	Counted	607644	Counted	695964	Counted	10	Proof of Address
2	Counted	607466	Counted	607645	Counted	695965	Counted	16	Proof of Address
3	Counted	607467	Counted	607646	Counted	695966	Counted	19	Wrong County Address
4	Counted	607468	Counted	607647	Counted	695968	Counted	53	Proof of Address
5	Counted	607469	Counted	607648	Counted	695969	Counted	No#	Wrong State
6	Counted	607470	Counted	607649	Counted	695970	Counted	606482	Proof of Address
7	Counted	607471	Counted	607650	Counted	695971	Counted	606496	Proof of Address
8	Counted	607473	Counted	607651	Counted	695972	Counted	607455	Wrong County Address
9	Counted	607474	Counted	607652	Counted	695973	Counted	607472	Bad Address, Called
11	Counted	607475	Counted	607653	Counted	695974	Counted	607499	Wrong County Address
12	Counted	607476	Counted	607654	Counted	695975	Counted	607501	Proof of Address
13	Counted	607477	Counted	607655	Counted	695976	Counted	607520	Proof of Address
14	Counted	607478	Counted	607858	Counted	695978	Counted	607521	Proof of Address
15	Counted	607479	Counted	632085	Counted	695979	Counted	607580	Proof of Address, DOB, Place
17	Counted	607481	Counted	632088	Counted	695980	Counted	607584	Wrong County Address
18	Counted	607482	Counted	632089	Counted	802586	Counted	607606	Wrong County Address
20	Counted	607483	Counted	632090	Counted	802587	Counted	607607	Proof of Address
21	Counted	607484	Counted	632091	Counted	807180	Counted	607632	Proof of Address
22	Counted	607486	Counted	632092	Counted	807393	Counted	607633	Proof of Address
23	Counted	607487	Counted	632093	Counted	807394	Counted	632247	Proof of Address
24	Counted	607488	Counted	632094	Counted	807395	Counted	637481	Proof of Address
25	Counted	607489	Counted	632095	Counted	807396	Counted	637488	Proof of Address
26	Counted	607490	Counted	632097	Counted	807397	Counted	637489	Wrong County Address
27	Counted	607491	Counted	632098	Counted	807538	Counted	637492	DOB
28	Counted	607492	Counted	632099	Counted	807539	Counted	662794	Proof of Address
29	Counted	607493	Counted	632100	Counted	807540	Counted	662807	Proof of Address
30	Counted	607495	Counted	632108	Counted	807761	Counted	695445	Proof of Address
31	Counted	607496	Counted	632192	Counted	807763	Counted	695456	Proof of Address
32	Counted	607497	Counted	632194	Counted	807767	Counted	695457	Proof of Address
33	Counted	607498	Counted	632193	Counted	807768	Counted	695514	Proof of Address
34	Counted	607500	Counted	632195	Counted	807769	Counted	695608	proof of Address, DOB, Place
35	Counted	607502	Counted	632197	Counted	807770	Counted	695609	Wrong County Address
36	Counted	607503	Counted	632199	Counted	807772	Counted	695967	Proof of Address
37	Counted	607504	Counted	632200	Counted	807773	Counted	695977	Proof of Address
38	Counted	607505	Counted	632234	Counted	807774	Counted	807178	Proof of Address
39	Counted	607506	Counted	632235	Counted	807775	Counted	807179	Proof of Address
40	Counted	607507	Counted	632236	Counted	807776	Counted	807398	Proof of Address

_		_						
41	Counted	607508	Counted	632237	Counted	807777	Counted	8
42	Counted	607509	Counted	632238	Counted	807778	Counted	8
43	Counted	607510	Counted	632239	Counted	807779	Counted	8
44	Counted	607511	Counted	632240	Counted	807780	Counted	8
45	Counted	607512	Counted	632241	Counted	825592	Counted	
46	Counted	607513	Counted	632243	Counted	825593	Counted	
47	Counted	607514	Counted	632244	Counted	832087	Counted	
48	Counted	607515	Counted	632245	Counted	832311	Counted	
49	Counted	607516	Counted	632246	Counted	832312	Counted	
50	Counted	607517	Counted	632248	Counted	832313	Counted	
51	Counted	607518	Counted	632249	Counted	832330	Counted	
52	Counted	607519	Counted	632250	Counted	832397	Counted	
54	Counted	607567	Counted	637480	Counted	832398	Counted	
55	Counted	607568	Counted	637482	Counted	832399	Counted	
606277	Counted	607569	Counted	637483	Counted	832400	Counted	
606279	Counted	607570	Counted	637484	Counted	832401	Counted	
606280	Counted	607571	Counted	637485	Counted	832402	Counted	
606281	Counted	607572	Counted	637486	Counted	832403	Counted	
606282	Counted	607573	Counted	637487	Counted	832404	Counted	
606283	Counted	607574	Counted	637490	Counted	832405	Counted	
606284	Counted	607575	Counted	637491	Counted	832406	Counted	
606285	Counted	607576	Counted	662776	Counted	832407	Counted	
606286	Counted	607577	Counted	662778	Counted	832408	Counted	
606287	Counted	607578	Counted	662779	Counted	832409	Counted	
606288	Counted	607579	Counted	662780	Counted	832410	Counted	
606289	Counted	607581	Counted	662781	Counted	837922	Counted	
606290	Counted	607582	Counted	662782	Counted	837923	Counted	
606291	Counted	607585	Counted	662783	Counted	837924	Counted	
606292	Counted	607586	Counted	662785	Counted	837925	Counted	
606293	Counted	607587	Counted	662786	Counted	849386	Counted	
606294	Counted	607588	Counted	662787	Counted	849388	Counted	
606463	Counted	607589	Counted	662788	Counted	849389	Counted	
606464	Counted	607590	Counted	662790	Counted	849390	Counted	
606465	Counted	607591	Counted	662791	Counted	849391	Counted	
606467	Counted	607592	Counted	662792	Counted	849392	Counted	
606468	Counted	607593	Counted	662793	Counted	849393	Counted	
606469	Counted	607594	Counted	662795	Counted	849394	Counted	
606471	Counted	607595	Counted	662796	Counted	849396	Counted	
606472	Counted	607596	Counted	662797	Counted	849397	Counted	
606473	Counted	607597	Counted	662798	Counted	849398	Counted	
606474	Counted	607598	Counted	662799	Counted	849400	Counted	
606475	Counted	607599	Counted	662800	Counted	849401	Counted	
606476	Counted	607600	Counted	662804	Counted	849402	Counted	

807399

807771

854008

854116

**Proof of Address** 

**Proof of Address** 

**Proof of Address** 

DOB, Place of Birth

i		1	1	ı	ı	ı	1	ï
606477	Counted	607601	Counted	662805	Counted	849403	Counted	
606478	Counted	607602	Counted	662806	Counted	849404	Counted	
606479	Counted	607603	Counted	695443	Counted	849405	Counted	
606480	Counted	607604	Counted	695444	Counted	849406	Counted	
606481	Counted	607605	Counted	695446	Counted	849407	Counted	
606483	Counted	607608	Counted	695447	Counted	849410	Counted	
606484	Counted	607609	Counted	695448	Counted	849411	Counted	
606485	Counted	607610	Counted	695449	Counted	849412	Counted	
606486	Counted	607611	Counted	695450	Counted	849413	Counted	
606487	Counted	607612	Counted	695451	Counted	849414	Counted	
606488	Counted	607613	Counted	695452	Counted	849415	Counted	
606489	Counted	607614	Counted	695453	Counted	854005	Counted	
606490	Counted	607615	Counted	695454	Counted	854006	Counted	
606491	Counted	607616	Counted	695455	Counted	854007	Counted	
606492	Counted	607617	Counted	695458	Counted	854009	Counted	
606493	Counted	607618	Counted	695459	Counted	854016	Counted	
606494	Counted	607619	Counted	695460	Counted	854017	Counted	
606495	Counted	607620	Counted	695510	Counted	854018	Counted	
606497	Counted	607621	Counted	695511	Counted	854019	Counted	
606499	Counted	607622	Counted	695512	Counted	854020	Counted	
606500	Counted	607623	Counted	695513	Counted	854111	Counted	
606501	Counted	607624	Counted	695515	Counted	854112	Counted	
606502	Counted	607625	Counted	695516	Counted	854113	Counted	
606588	Counted	607626	Counted	695517	Counted	854114	Counted	
607450	Counted	607627	Counted	695605	Counted	854115	Counted	
607451	Counted	607628	Counted	695606	Counted	854117	Counted	
607452	Counted	607629	Counted	695607	Counted	854118	Counted	
607453	Counted	607630	Counted	695610	Counted	854119	Counted	
607454	Counted	607631	Counted	695611	Counted	854120	Counted	
607456	Counted	607635	Counted	695612	Counted	898829	Counted	
607457	Counted	607636	Counted	695614	Counted	932196	Counted	
607458	Counted	607637	Counted	695615	Counted			
607459	Counted	607638	Counted	695616	Counted			
607460	Counted	607639	Counted	695617	Counted			
607461	Counted	607640	Counted	695619	Counted			
607462	Counted	607641	Counted	695620	Counted			
607463	Counted	607642	Counted	695961	Counted			
607464	Counted	607643	Counted	695963	Counted			